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Individual Top Times

Times since: 30-Nov-17

Bellevue High School [BELL]

Number of Top Times: All   Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Men   50 Free

 1 1/4/2018 EHS vs Newport; Redmond vs. BellevueNathan Shao 12   21.97 Y F

 2 1/18/2018 BHS @ LWAndrew Boden 12   22.60 Y F

 3 1/25/2018 Bellevue vs Mercer IslandEthan Wong 10   23.22 Y F

 4 11/30/2017 BHS vs JHSPeter Wang 12   24.07 Y F

 5 12/14/2017 BHS @ LibertyChris Person 12   24.21 Y F

 6 12/14/2017 BHS @ LibertyEdward Harrison 11   24.57 Y F

 7 1/9/2018 Interlake at BellevueMatthew Mulfinger 11   24.64 Y F

 8 1/18/2018 BHS @ LWJeffrey Kwon 09x24.65 Y F

 9 12/7/2017 Bellevue vs SammamishVictor Jou 10   25.14 Y F

 10 1/9/2018 Interlake at BellevueAndrew Carter 12x25.24 Y F

 11 1/4/2018 EHS vs Newport; Redmond vs. BellevueTyler Wang 12x25.33 Y F

 12 1/9/2018 Interlake at BellevueEthan Dang 12   25.37 Y L F

 13 11/30/2017 BHS vs JHSEdreese Khosraw 12   25.66 Y L F

 14 1/9/2018 Interlake at BellevueCooper Benskin 11   25.95 Y L F

 15 12/7/2017 Bellevue vs SammamishPhillip Wang 11   26.06 Y F

 16 1/25/2018 Bellevue vs Mercer IslandAndrew Erisman 10x26.31 Y F

 17 1/25/2018 Bellevue vs Mercer IslandBrady Foster 11x26.42 Y F

 18 1/4/2018 EHS vs Newport; Redmond vs. BellevueNathan Warren 12x26.59 Y F

 19 1/4/2018 EHS vs Newport; Redmond vs. BellevueArnav Khera 11x26.98 Y F

 20 1/18/2018 BHS @ LWDane Skalski 09x27.51 Y F

 21 1/25/2018 Bellevue vs Mercer IslandJason Hainze 11x27.83 Y L F

 22 1/4/2018 EHS vs Newport; Redmond vs. BellevueLuke Walker 12x27.98 Y F

 23 1/4/2018 EHS vs Newport; Redmond vs. BellevueAlbert Kwong 10x28.09 Y F

 24 1/18/2018 BHS @ LWJesus Cabrales 10x28.14 Y F

 25 1/4/2018 EHS vs Newport; Redmond vs. BellevueEthan Tan 10x28.18 Y F

 26 12/7/2017 Bellevue vs SammamishSamuel Friedman 09x30.78 Y F

 27* 12/7/2017 Bellevue vs SammamishZeki Ye 09x32.08 Y F

 27* 1/25/2018 Bellevue vs Mercer IslandYichen Hu 12x32.08 Y F

 29 1/4/2018 EHS vs Newport; Redmond vs. BellevueJustin Kirkman 09x34.09 Y F

 30 1/9/2018 Interlake at BellevueJustin Nguyen 11x39.25 Y F

Men   100 Free

 1 1/25/2018 Bellevue vs Mercer IslandAndrew Boden 12   48.72 Y F

 2 1/4/2018 EHS vs Newport; Redmond vs. BellevueNathan Shao 12   49.04 Y F

 3 1/25/2018 Bellevue vs Mercer IslandEthan Wong 10   51.47 Y F

 4 1/25/2018 Bellevue vs Mercer IslandPhillip Wang 11   51.55 Y F

 5 1/9/2018 Interlake at BellevueGordan Kenny 10   52.24 Y F

 6 1/9/2018 Interlake at BellevueJeffrey Kwon 09x53.03 Y F

 7 1/4/2018 EHS vs Newport; Redmond vs. BellevuePeter Wang 12   53.43 Y F

 8 1/9/2018 Interlake at BellevueAndrew Carter 12   55.76 Y F

 9 11/30/2017 BHS vs JHSEdward Harrison 11   55.97 Y F

 10 1/25/2018 Bellevue vs Mercer IslandMatthew Mulfinger 11x56.10 Y F

 11 1/9/2018 Interlake at BellevueDaniel Tyshler 09x56.64 Y F

 12 1/18/2018 BHS @ LWPhilip Howard 09   57.04 Y F

 13 12/7/2017 Bellevue vs SammamishBrady Foster 11x57.54 Y F

 14 12/7/2017 Bellevue vs SammamishEthan Dang 12   57.61 Y F

 15 1/9/2018 Interlake at BellevueCooper Benskin 11x58.05 Y F

 16 1/9/2018 Interlake at BellevueChris Person 12x58.10 Y F

 17 12/14/2017 BHS @ LibertyJason Hainze 11   58.36 Y F

 18 11/30/2017 BHS vs JHSEthan Tan 10   58.75 Y L F

 19 1/18/2018 BHS @ LWNathan Warren 12x59.05 Y F

 20 12/7/2017 Bellevue vs SammamishTyler Wang 12 1:01.07 Y F

 21 1/9/2018 Interlake at BellevueDane Skalski 09x1:01.25 Y F

 22 12/14/2017 BHS @ LibertyAlbert Kwong 10 1:01.67 Y F

 23 11/30/2017 BHS vs JHSArnav Khera 11 1:03.14 Y F

 24 1/18/2018 BHS @ LWLuke Walker 12x1:04.29 Y F

 25 1/18/2018 BHS @ LWEdward Li 12x1:05.08 Y F

 26 1/18/2018 BHS @ LWJesus Cabrales 10x1:08.14 Y F
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 27 12/14/2017 BHS @ LibertySamuel Friedman 09 1:10.76 Y F

 28 1/25/2018 Bellevue vs Mercer IslandYichen Hu 12x1:17.75 Y F

 29 12/14/2017 BHS @ LibertyJustin Kirkman 09 1:26.55 Y F

 30 11/30/2017 BHS vs JHSJustin Nguyen 11 1:55.22 Y L F

Men   200 Free

 1 1/25/2018 Bellevue vs Mercer IslandAndrew Boden 12 1:48.41 Y F

 2 1/9/2018 Interlake at BellevueNathan Shao 12 1:49.42 Y F

 3 1/25/2018 Bellevue vs Mercer IslandGordan Kenny 10 1:50.42 Y F

 4 11/30/2017 BHS vs JHSPhillip Wang 11 1:53.49 Y F

 5 1/4/2018 EHS vs Newport; Redmond vs. BellevuePeter Wang 12 1:54.83 Y F

 6 1/18/2018 BHS @ LWEthan Wong 10 1:55.66 Y F

 7 12/7/2017 Bellevue vs SammamishJeffrey Kwon 09 1:55.72 Y F

 8 1/18/2018 BHS @ LWDaniel Tyshler 09x2:00.91 Y F

 9 1/25/2018 Bellevue vs Mercer IslandAndrew Carter 12 2:02.94 Y F

 10 11/30/2017 BHS vs JHSNathan Warren 12 2:09.61 Y F

 11 12/7/2017 Bellevue vs SammamishEthan Tan 10 2:09.95 Y F

 12 12/14/2017 BHS @ LibertyCooper Benskin 11 2:20.01 Y F

 13 11/30/2017 BHS vs JHSAndrew Erisman 10 2:23.18 Y F

Men   500 Free

 1 1/9/2018 Interlake at BellevuePhilip Howard 09 5:13.43 Y F

 2 1/25/2018 Bellevue vs Mercer IslandJeffrey Kwon 09 5:17.40 Y F

 3 12/14/2017 BHS @ LibertyAndrew Boden 12 5:24.71 Y F

 4 1/9/2018 Interlake at BellevuePhillip Wang 11 5:31.18 Y F

 5 11/30/2017 BHS vs JHSPeter Wang 12 5:33.49 Y F

 6 1/4/2018 EHS vs Newport; Redmond vs. BellevueDaniel Tyshler 09 5:37.98 Y F

 7 1/25/2018 Bellevue vs Mercer IslandAndrew Carter 12 5:47.42 Y F

 8 1/18/2018 BHS @ LWJason Hainze 11 5:57.02 Y F

 9 11/30/2017 BHS vs JHSEthan Tan 10 6:06.23 Y F

 10 1/4/2018 EHS vs Newport; Redmond vs. BellevueAlbert Kwong 10 6:19.57 Y F

 11 11/30/2017 BHS vs JHSArnav Khera 11 7:14.19 Y F

Men   50 Back

 1 1/25/2018 Bellevue vs Mercer IslandGordan Kenny 10   25.48 Y L F

 2 1/25/2018 Bellevue vs Mercer IslandMatthew Mulfinger 11   28.28 Y L F

 3 12/7/2017 Bellevue vs SammamishTyler Wang 12   29.32 Y L F

 4 1/25/2018 Bellevue vs Mercer IslandEdreese Khosraw 12   30.44 Y L F

 5 1/9/2018 Interlake at BellevueDane Skalski 09   31.41 Y L F

Men   100 Back

 1 1/4/2018 EHS vs Newport; Redmond vs. BellevueGordan Kenny 10   54.89 Y F

 2 1/9/2018 Interlake at BellevueAndrew Boden 12   58.05 Y F

 3 12/7/2017 Bellevue vs SammamishEthan Wong 10 1:01.99 Y F

 4 1/4/2018 EHS vs Newport; Redmond vs. BellevueTyler Wang 12 1:03.21 Y F

 5 1/25/2018 Bellevue vs Mercer IslandPhillip Wang 11 1:03.59 Y F

 6 1/9/2018 Interlake at BellevueMatthew Mulfinger 11 1:05.22 Y F

 7 1/18/2018 BHS @ LWVictor Jou 10 1:05.80 Y F

 8 1/4/2018 EHS vs Newport; Redmond vs. BellevueEdward Harrison 11 1:07.45 Y F

 9 12/14/2017 BHS @ LibertyEthan Dang 12 1:07.46 Y F

 10 1/4/2018 EHS vs Newport; Redmond vs. BellevueEdreese Khosraw 12x1:07.52 Y F

 11 12/14/2017 BHS @ LibertyAlbert Kwong 10 1:09.32 Y F

 12 1/4/2018 EHS vs Newport; Redmond vs. BellevueAndrew Erisman 10x1:19.71 Y F

 13 11/30/2017 BHS vs JHSJustin Nguyen 11 2:01.86 Y F

Men   100 Breast

 1 1/18/2018 BHS @ LWPeter Wang 12 1:04.19 Y F

 2 1/9/2018 Interlake at BellevuePhilip Howard 09 1:05.01 Y F

 3 12/14/2017 BHS @ LibertyEthan Wong 10 1:05.74 Y F

 4 1/25/2018 Bellevue vs Mercer IslandEthan Tan 10 1:06.96 Y F

 5 12/14/2017 BHS @ LibertyChris Person 12 1:08.74 Y F

 6 12/7/2017 Bellevue vs SammamishVictor Jou 10 1:10.08 Y F

 7 1/9/2018 Interlake at BellevueJeffrey Kwon 09 1:10.17 Y F
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 8 1/18/2018 BHS @ LWArnav Khera 11x1:11.68 Y F

 9 1/25/2018 Bellevue vs Mercer IslandJason Hainze 11x1:12.80 Y F

 10 1/25/2018 Bellevue vs Mercer IslandAndrew Erisman 10x1:14.79 Y F

 11 11/30/2017 BHS vs JHSNathan Warren 12 1:16.48 Y F

 12 1/9/2018 Interlake at BellevueEthan Dang 12x1:17.18 Y F

 13 1/9/2018 Interlake at BellevueBrady Foster 11x1:17.31 Y F

 14 1/9/2018 Interlake at BellevueCooper Benskin 11x1:18.81 Y F

 15 1/18/2018 BHS @ LWDane Skalski 09x1:22.74 Y F

 16 1/18/2018 BHS @ LWEdward Li 12x1:27.67 Y F

 17 12/7/2017 Bellevue vs SammamishZeki Ye 09x1:31.68 Y F

 18 1/4/2018 EHS vs Newport; Redmond vs. BellevueYichen Hu 12x2:03.31 Y F

Men   100 Fly

 1 1/25/2018 Bellevue vs Mercer IslandNathan Shao 12   53.39 Y F

 2 1/9/2018 Interlake at BellevueAndrew Boden 12   53.53 Y F

 3 1/18/2018 BHS @ LWGordan Kenny 10   56.56 Y F

 4 1/9/2018 Interlake at BellevuePeter Wang 12   59.04 Y F

 5 1/4/2018 EHS vs Newport; Redmond vs. BellevuePhillip Wang 11   59.86 Y F

 6 1/9/2018 Interlake at BellevueTyler Wang 12x1:00.82 Y F

 7 1/25/2018 Bellevue vs Mercer IslandEdward Harrison 11x1:03.36 Y F

 8 1/18/2018 BHS @ LWMatthew Mulfinger 11 1:03.47 Y F

 9 1/18/2018 BHS @ LWVictor Jou 10 1:03.73 Y F

 10 1/4/2018 EHS vs Newport; Redmond vs. BellevueEthan Wong 10 1:03.89 Y F

 11 1/25/2018 Bellevue vs Mercer IslandEthan Dang 12 1:04.01 Y F

 12 11/30/2017 BHS vs JHSChris Person 12 1:05.55 Y F

 13 12/7/2017 Bellevue vs SammamishJeffrey Kwon 09 1:06.43 Y F

 14 12/14/2017 BHS @ LibertyAndrew Carter 12 1:09.64 Y F

 15 1/4/2018 EHS vs Newport; Redmond vs. BellevueNathan Warren 12x1:16.92 Y F

Men   200 IM

 1 1/25/2018 Bellevue vs Mercer IslandPeter Wang 12 2:03.31 Y F

 2 1/4/2018 EHS vs Newport; Redmond vs. BellevuePhillip Wang 11 2:08.60 Y F

 3 1/4/2018 EHS vs Newport; Redmond vs. BellevueEthan Wong 10 2:11.74 Y F

 4 12/14/2017 BHS @ LibertyJeffrey Kwon 09 2:11.85 Y F

 5 1/4/2018 EHS vs Newport; Redmond vs. BellevuePhilip Howard 09 2:14.65 Y F

 6 1/18/2018 BHS @ LWTyler Wang 12 2:17.89 Y F

 7 1/9/2018 Interlake at BellevueDaniel Tyshler 09 2:19.17 Y F

 8 1/25/2018 Bellevue vs Mercer IslandEthan Tan 10x2:19.97 Y F

 9 1/18/2018 BHS @ LWMatthew Mulfinger 11 2:20.53 Y F

 10 12/14/2017 BHS @ LibertyLuke Walker 12 2:46.24 Y F


